
# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Foon Fu 451 M 27 00:18:48.65 00:18:51.86

2 Andrew Mackintosh 406 M 13 00:22:23.18 00:22:27.86

3 Brooks Mackintosh 407 M 43 00:22:24.08 00:22:27.82

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jordan Walter 444 F 14 00:20:49.77 00:20:55.54

2 Megan Walter 445 F 12 00:22:45.15 00:22:49.00

3 Yvonne Douglas 364 F 38 00:25:11.11 00:25:28.19

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Brooks Mackintosh 407 M 43 00:22:24.08 00:22:27.82

2 Harmon Weitzman 447 M 48 00:26:40.12 00:26:48.27

3 Joel Ndjieunde 420 M 40 00:26:40.74 00:26:45.58

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 abigail shefer 431 F 56 00:29:31.66 00:29:38.80

2 Lori Peterson 422 F 52 00:29:33.63 00:29:42.04

3 Faith Igunbor 396 F 40 00:30:10.38 00:30:17.45

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Andrew Mackintosh 406 M 13 00:22:23.18 00:22:27.86

2 Fru Tuma 453 M 13 00:54:19.72 00:54:24.25

3 Anu Truma 454 M 10 00:54:19.98 00:54:23.86

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Megan Walter 445 F 12 00:22:45.15 00:22:49.00

2 Meredith Liotta 402 F 8 00:36:03.84 00:36:14.25

3 Phoenix Lyles 405 F 9 00:51:13.01 00:51:27.15
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# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Will Mackintosh 408 M 15 00:22:24.14 00:22:28.86

2 Joseph Miller 419 M 15 00:31:30.95 00:31:38.37

3 Will Bunker 339 M 15 00:31:46.45 00:31:54.31

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ambar Ashraf 306 F 17 00:48:36.29 00:48:46.45

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Tsega Lemma 457 M 26 00:23:05.82 00:23:05.82

2 Andrew Hancock 392 M 26 00:25:47.88 00:25:53.52

3 Grant Eddy 367 M 24 00:26:15.80 00:26:21.55

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Adelin Gasana 386 M 30 00:23:28.04 00:23:32.46

2 Herve Abalele 450 M 39 00:26:14.70 00:26:20.77

3 Marley Gilles 387 M 30 00:31:59.83 00:32:14.63

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Harmon Weitzman 447 M 48 00:26:40.12 00:26:48.27

2 Joel Ndjieunde 420 M 40 00:26:40.74 00:26:45.58

3 Fotemah Mba 414 M 40 00:35:54.02 00:36:36.30

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ed Miller 417 M 53 00:29:12.44 00:29:23.53

2 Patrick Boyle 327 M 50 00:32:47.98 00:33:00.68

3 naveed ashraf 310 M 50 00:48:36.99 00:48:47.13

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 donald Walter 443 M 62 00:29:55.16 00:30:00.42

2 Robert Bradshaw 337 M 67 00:38:14.51 00:38:23.19

Running | 5k Men 15-19

Running | 5k Men 60-69

Running | 5k Women 15-19

Running | 5k Men 30-39

Running | 5k Men 40-49

Running | 5k Men 50-59

Running | 5k Men 20-29



# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Wallace Carr 345 M 74 00:29:58.61 00:30:03.48

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jillian Vicario 442 F 23 00:28:20.32 00:28:26.05

2 Gaby Miller 418 F 24 00:29:10.74 00:29:21.78

3 Ashley Steele 436 F 29 00:30:06.21 00:30:27.37

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Yvonne Douglas 364 F 38 00:25:11.11 00:25:28.19

2 Gabby McCord 415 F 30 00:33:02.98 00:33:11.39

3 Katie Kampa 398 F 31 00:33:14.99 00:33:29.88

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Faith Igunbor 396 F 40 00:30:10.38 00:30:17.45

2 Leana Less 400 F 41 00:30:27.13 00:30:36.65

3 Jennifer Liotta 401 F 40 00:36:04.15 00:36:14.23

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lori Peterson 422 F 52 00:29:33.63 00:29:42.04

2 Melissa Boyle 326 F 57 00:45:33.28 00:45:48.31

3 Zena DeRamus 346 F 51 00:51:38.93 00:51:59.36

4 Donna Cager 342 F 52 00:57:54.72 00:58:02.87

5 Pamela Johnson 397 F 52 00:58:29.29 00:58:51.90

# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Kathie Battillo 325 F 61 00:58:42.66 00:59:00.99

2 Karen Hogan 394 F 63 01:00:05.02 01:00:27.59

Running | 5k Men 70-79

Running | 5k Women 20-29

Running | 5k Women 30-39

Running | 5k Women 40-49

Running | 5k Women 50-59

Running | 5k Women 60-69



# Name Bib M/F Age Chip Time Gun Time

1 Foon Fu 451 M 27 00:18:48.65 00:18:51.86

1 Jordan Walter 444 F 14 00:20:49.77 00:20:55.54
3 Andrew Mackintosh 406 M 13 00:22:23.18 00:22:27.86

4 Brooks Mackintosh 407 M 43 00:22:24.08 00:22:27.82

5 Will Mackintosh 408 M 15 00:22:24.14 00:22:28.86

6 Megan Walter 445 F 12 00:22:45.15 00:22:49.00

7 Tsega Lemma 457 M 26 00:23:05.82 00:23:05.82

8 Adelin Gasana 386 M 30 00:23:28.04 00:23:32.46

9 Yvonne Douglas 364 F 38 00:25:11.11 00:25:28.19

10 Andrew Hancock 392 M 26 00:25:47.88 00:25:53.52

11 Herve Abalele 450 M 39 00:26:14.70 00:26:20.77

12 Grant Eddy 367 M 24 00:26:15.80 00:26:21.55

13 Harmon Weitzman 447 M 48 00:26:40.12 00:26:48.27

14 Joel Ndjieunde 420 M 40 00:26:40.74 00:26:45.58

15 Yomi Adeyemo 303 M 27 00:27:16.18 00:27:22.11

16 Nick Barbagall 460 M 25 00:27:54.21 00:27:54.21

17 Jillian Vicario 442 F 23 00:28:20.32 00:28:26.05

18 Justin Floody 370 M 26 00:28:24.98 00:28:31.64

19 Gaby Miller 418 F 24 00:29:10.74 00:29:21.78

20 Ed Miller 417 M 53 00:29:12.44 00:29:23.53

21 abigail shefer 431 F 56 00:29:31.66 00:29:38.80

22 Lori Peterson 422 F 52 00:29:33.63 00:29:42.04

23 donald Walter 443 M 62 00:29:55.16 00:30:00.42

24 Wallace Carr 345 M 74 00:29:58.61 00:30:03.48

25 Ashley Steele 436 F 29 00:30:06.21 00:30:27.37

26 Faith Igunbor 396 F 40 00:30:10.38 00:30:17.45

27 Leana Less 400 F 41 00:30:27.13 00:30:36.65

28 Jamel Turner 441 M 25 00:31:10.51 00:31:24.85

29 Joseph Miller 419 M 15 00:31:30.95 00:31:38.37

30 Will Bunker 339 M 15 00:31:46.45 00:31:54.31

31 Marley Gilles 387 M 30 00:31:59.83 00:32:14.63

32 Courtney Ward 446 F 27 00:32:06.39 00:32:15.39

33 Brad Pease 449 M 37 00:32:15.66 00:32:23.66

34 Sibonee Latty 448 F 27 00:32:16.73 00:32:23.66

35 Patrick Boyle 327 M 50 00:32:47.98 00:33:00.68

36 Gabby McCord 415 F 30 00:33:02.98 00:33:11.39

37 Katie Kampa 398 F 31 00:33:14.99 00:33:29.88

38 Ryan Caceres 341 M 28 00:35:37.39 00:35:47.53

39 Jessica Mancia 410 F 26 00:35:37.62 00:35:47.73

40 Fotemah Mba 414 M 40 00:35:54.02 00:36:36.30

41 Meredith Liotta 402 F 8 00:36:03.84 00:36:14.25

42 Jennifer Liotta 401 F 40 00:36:04.15 00:36:14.23

43 Estefania Lopez 403 F 26 00:36:45.19 00:36:56.83

44 Sara Preston 423 F 26 00:37:55.62 00:38:10.54

45 Robert Bradshaw 337 M 67 00:38:14.51 00:38:23.19

46 Delia Maloney 409 F 44 00:40:14.69 00:40:23.79

Running | 5k Overall



47 Cheryl Turner 459 F 48 00:40:48.66 00:40:48.66

48 Ruth Osondu 421 F 30 00:41:06.35 00:41:06.35

49 ARLISHA FREEMAN 385 F 44 00:41:15.91 00:41:28.24

50 Tremelle Fishburne 456 F 45 00:42:13.77 00:42:13.77

51 Melissa Boyle 326 F 57 00:45:33.28 00:45:48.31

52 Matilda Nju 452 F 46 00:47:26.15 00:47:26.15

53 Dana Hill 458 F 46 00:48:30.57 00:48:30.57

54 Ambar Ashraf 306 F 17 00:48:36.29 00:48:46.45

55 naveed ashraf 310 M 50 00:48:36.99 00:48:47.13

56 Amber Robinson 428 F 21 00:50:10.40 00:50:28.61

57 Phoenix Lyles 405 F 9 00:51:13.01 00:51:27.15

58 Damien Lyles 404 M 44 00:51:13.72 00:51:27.37

59 Manya Elliott 368 F 38 00:51:28.60 00:51:48.12

60 Karen Robinson 429 M 52 00:51:30.65 00:51:50.86

61 Zena DeRamus 346 F 51 00:51:38.93 00:51:59.36

62 Sharon Prince 424 F 46 00:52:04.13 00:52:11.69

63 Sylvia Prince 425 F 47 00:52:33.65 00:52:41.01

64 Monique Hall 390 F 48 00:52:37.63 00:52:45.33

65 Tina Avery 314 F 41 00:52:45.17 00:52:53.68

66 Keenan Foster 455 F 37 00:52:53.72 00:52:53.72

67 Fru Tuma 453 M 13 00:54:19.72 00:54:24.25

68 Anu Truma 454 M 10 00:54:19.98 00:54:23.86

69 Donna Cager 342 F 52 00:57:54.72 00:58:02.87

70 Pamela Johnson 397 F 52 00:58:29.29 00:58:51.90

71 Andrea Mendez 416 F 28 00:58:35.90 00:58:47.00

72 Kimberly Rodriguez 430 F 28 00:58:36.22 00:58:48.40

73 Alicia Acevedo 302 F 25 00:58:41.86 00:58:53.23

74 Kathie Battillo 325 F 61 00:58:42.66 00:59:00.99

75 Lauren Singleton 435 F 36 00:58:48.90 00:59:08.51

76 Karen Hogan 394 F 63 01:00:05.02 01:00:27.59


